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permanent id

CHIC#: 109012

REQUIRED TESTS

CARDIAC
EYES
ELBOW
HIPS

LIZ WERTZ
PO BOX 391
CHESTERLAND, OH 44026

VON MARC'S BRAVO BREA VON WERTZ E
registered name registration no.
ROTTWEILER F
breed sex
Chip 956000008588852 10/22/2015

date of report
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AB897/26F/C-VPI
=YE990/26F-VPI
10539F28-VPI
353G28F-VPI

7/11/2015
7/11/2015
9/21/12015
9/21/2015
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G.G. Keller, DVM, M8, DACVR
Chief of Veterinary Services
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Orthopedic Foundatien for Animals, Inc.
Gy

www.caninehealthinfo.org

ry§Warren, PhD, JD
Chief Executive Officer / General Counsel
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date of birth




